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B R College of Education, Sehlang
Session -2022-23 (B Ed 1st Year)

Students Name

Father's Nmae

ANITA UMED SINGH

MS. RACHANA VINOD KUMAR
KIRANA BALA OMPRAKASH

NEHA PAWAN KUMAR
POOJA KUMARI RAJENDER PRASAD
MOHINI DINESH KUMAR
POONAM DHOOP SINGH
SONAM DHUP SINGH
PRIYANKA NISHAN YADAV
NARESH KUMAR RAMCHANDER
SANTOSH KHARK SINGH
LAXMI KUMARI SUBE SINGH
PRIYANKA SHARMA RAMNIWAS

RAJNI MAHENDAR SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR KALU RAM
AKSHAY SUNIL DUTT

ALKA JUGENDER SINGH
TARUN SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR
BABITA ANGAD SINGH
RACHNA RAJESH KUMAR
NIKITA LAMXI NARAYAN
MANOJ KKUMAR MEENA KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA
DEEPTI CHOKAN BANWARI LA
SAPNA SUNIL KUMAR
PRAVESH KUMARI DESHRAJ
MINAKSHI DEVENDER SINGH
SUDHA RAJESH
KANUPRIYA ANAND KUMAR
BHUDEV GULAB SINGH
VARSHA RANI M CHANDAN

LALIT KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR
POOJA TANWAR BRIJPAL SINGH
REENA ARORA KISHAN ARORA
AARTI JOGINDER SINGH
BHARTI YADAV MANOJ KUMAR
UMA YADAV DALIP SINGH
LALITA MAHABIR

ASHISH JAGDEV

EKTA BIRENDER SINGH
ANKIT PARVEEN KUMAR
VIKASH JAIBHAGWAN
MUNESH RAJBEER

MOHIT PRAJAPAT NARENDRA PRAJAPAT
KALPANA KUMARI CHANDEWSHWARI SAH
RENU NARESH KUMAR

SWATI

HARI KISHAN




47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR

POONAM VIJAY SINGH
POONAM GHANSHYAM SINGH
RAJAT KUMAR MANGAL SINGH

PINKI KAILASH CHAND
JYOTI MANGE RAM

RENU KRISHAN KUMAR
SONIA RAJ MOHAMMAD
ASHA JAIPAL SINGH
MAHESH YADAV VIJAYPAL

PANKAJ SANT LAL

RAJANI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM ATTRI
SHIVANI NARESH KUMAR
DEEPIKA RAJ KUMAR

JYOTI SATISH KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR JAMUN PRASAD
SUSHMA KUMARI TRIBHUWAN PANDEY
KHUSHBU KAUHSAL PAL CHAUHAN
SUSHANT MUKHARJI SANTOSH MUKHARJI
AMIT KUMAR RAY AMAL RAY

KUNDAN KUMAR RAMDAHIN PRASAD
YOGESH SINGH BANNE SINGH

VIBHA KUMARI GOPI SAH

VIVEK SHARMA MANOHAR LAL
GHANSHYAM SAINI GANPAT LAL SIANI

ROHITI KUMAR MEENA

DEVRAJ MEENA

SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT

KAILASH CHAND PRAJAPAT

AZAD KUMAR SINGH RAM BRIKSH SINGH
PRAMESHWAR MEENA JAI KISHAN MEENA

Ms DURGA KHEDAR JAGDISH PRASAD

Ms SUSHILA BHAGWAN SINGH
HARVINDER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH
PRADEEP MEGHA RAM

PRITAM KUMAR SINGH BHUPDEV PRASAD SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV INDRASHAN YADAV
SHAHKAR ALAM AKHTAR ALI ANSARI
MANOJ SAHI RAM

NISHA KUMARI RAJESH

Ms KUSUMLATA BISHEMBER DAYAL

MS KOMAL BHOLYAN ANIL KUMAR

YAMINI SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA
SATYENDRA BANSHIVAL HOTAM SINGH

MONIKA DINESH KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR RATTAN LAL

MS POOJA SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR

BHOLU RAM YADAV

MD HARMAIN RAZA

MD JAMIL AKHTER

DEEPIKA KUMARI RAMDEYV GANESH
SADDAM HUSSAIN MD MATIUR RAHMAN
MUBARAK HUSSAIN MD ISHAQUE ALAM
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NAZIA PERWEEN

SAYEED ALAM

EJAZ AHMAD

ANWARUL HAQUE

HARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SUDHMA YADAV




BR College of Education, Sehlang
Session-2022-23( B Ed 2nd Year)

Sr. No Students Name Father's Name
1|AARTI PAWAN
2|SUSHMA OM PRAKASH
3|MONU BASTI RAM
4|PREETI RAJENDER SINGH
5{MONIKA KRISHAN KUMAR
6[JYOTI RAJ KUMAR
7/SHASHI BALA RAJENDER SINGH
8|PRIYANKA YADAV RANDHIR SINGH YADAV
9(DIVYA YADAV RANDHIR SINGH YADAV
10|UMABHARTI BALDEV RAJ
11|SANGEETA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR
12|ANJU RAJENDER KUMAR
13|NISHA ASHOK KUMAR
14|MEENA KUMARI YESWANT SINGH
15|POOJA RAJESH KUMAR
16|MAHIMA SATISH KUMAR
17|KANCHAN MAHESH KUMAR
18|NISHA JAIMAL
19|MONIKA CHOTURAM
20|KM ARADHANA PREETAM SINGH
21|KAJAL GHANSHYAM
22|PINKI MUKESH KUMAR
23|SUJITA SURAJ BHAN
24|KAJAL SATBIR
25|NEETIKA DAYANAND
26|LAXMI JASWANT SINGH
27|ACHIN PARAS
28|SACHIN SANGWAN PARAS RAM
29|PUSHPIT RAN SINGH YADAV
30/|RAMIT YADAV VED PAL
31(SARITA YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR
32|AARTI NARESH KUMAR
33|MONIKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
34(MS POONAM YADAV SATAYVEER YADAV
35(ASHOK KUMAR INDRAJ
36|MAMTA GARG DINESH KUMAR GARG
37/SANDHYA DHARMENDER KUMAR
38(VIKASH KUMAR FAMDA ROHITASH KUMAR
39(AMIT KULHARI RAM NIWAS
40{CHETAN SINGH GANPAT SINGH
41|RAHUL YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV
42|RAHUL YADAV GANPAT SINGH YADAV
43|KM FARZANA AZMAT ALI

o
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SOURAYV YADAV

AJEET SINGH




45|MS PAVITRA SUBE SINGH

46|NISHA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
47|SITA RAM PARIHAR SAHI RAM

48|KUMARI DEEPAK YADAV ISHWAR SINGH
49|REKHA YOGI RAJENDER PRASAD YOGI
50{MS JYOTI YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV

51

MS MENA KUMAWAT

MADAN LA KUMAWAT

52|MS SONU JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT
53|MS SARITA VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA
54|MANOJ KUMAR JHABAR MAL KHEDAR
55|DILWAR SUMER SINGH

56|MS ASHA KUMARI SUMER SINGH

57|AMIT KUMAR ASHOK SUPAULIYA

58| ABHISHEK SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA
59(MS RITU BASNIWAL SURESH KUMAR BASNIWAL
60|PRABLE SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
61|MAHESH KUMAR GURJAR KAILASH CHAND GURJAR
62|BHUPENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH

63| YOGENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH

64|NIRMALA DEVI SOMPAL SINGH

65|MS SAPNA MAHI PAL

66|RINA KUMARI ANANDI SAH

67|PUJA KUMARI AMRESH RAM

68|NISHA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SHARMA
69|RAM DEV KUMAR SINGH NARAYAN PRASHAD SINGH

70

SAROJ KUMAR SINGH

DILIP KUMAR SINGH

71

RAJESH KUMAR MANJHI

HARI NARAYAN DAS

72

JYOTI KUMARI

DHIRENDRA KUMAR DAS

73

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

HARI LAL SINGH

74

MD SHAHARYAR ALAM

MD ISMAIL

75

MD AJMAL HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SALIM

76|RAJABABU PASWAN NARESH PASWAN
77|MS NEETU YADAV SATYAVEER YADAV
78|MS LAXMI JASWANT YOGI
79|BHARTI PATEL CHARAN SINGH
80[SHIKHA TANWAR HARIOM SINGH
81|YOGESH SAINI SULTAN SAINI
82|ASHA YADAV VIKRAM SINGH
83|ANKIT KUMAR DESH RAJ

84| TANISHKA SOKARIYA KARAN

85(MS HARSHITA JANGID MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA
86|VINEET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR
87|SANJU RAJESH

88|RAHUL RAJEDNDER PRASAD

89

MS PRIYA KUMARI SEHARA

BACHCHU SINGH BAIRWA

90

ROHIT CHOUDHARY

GOPAL LAL JAT

91

MS NIKITA SHEKHAWAT

VIJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT




92|ANUPAMA DAYANAND

93(MS SRISTI SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA
94(MS POOJA YADAV RAMCHANDERA YADAV
95|JYOTI RAKESH KUMAR
96|MANISH NAGA MAHENDRA SINGH
97|PRAMOD THALOR KUMAR RAMCHANDRA THALOR
98| MAHENDRA KUMAR GANPATI RAM
99|KUMARI NEESHA YADAV TARA CHAND

100

KANIKA

SUSHIL KUMAR
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